
Store Hours: 7am - 8pmStore Hours: 7am - 8pm PH: (808)696-3321PH: (808)696-3321 www.tamurasupermarket.comwww.tamurasupermarket.com
This ad is to feature “hot priced” items. more sales located throughout the store. no rainchecksThis ad is to feature “hot priced” items. more sales located throughout the store. no rainchecks

02/04/26 - 02/10/2602/04/26 - 02/10/26

Sale Effective :Sale Effective :  
february 04 - february 10, 2026february 04 - february 10, 2026

$$338989

                            JOIN TODAY!                            JOIN TODAY!
		     -Receive reward pricing		     -Receive reward pricing
		     -Receive email notifications 		     -Receive email notifications 

                          on special deals happening                          on special deals happening
		   		   

Bubba’sBubba’s
BagelsBagels
Asst. 6pkAsst. 6pk

555959

HinodeHinode
Calrose RiceCalrose Rice
Asst. 15 lbAsst. 15 lb

11117979

$$114949
Cello Russet Cello Russet 
PotatoesPotatoes
5 lb bag5 lb bag

Tray Baby BellaTray Baby Bella
MushroomMushroom
8 oz8 oz

Cantaloupe Cantaloupe 
MelonsMelons
per lbper lb

Whole SeedlessWhole Seedless
WatermelonsWatermelons
per lbper lb $$113939 $$339999 $$224949

Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef
Chilled Bone-InChilled Bone-In
New York SteakNew York Steak $$12126969per lbper lb

Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef
Chilled BonelessChilled Boneless
Chuck SteakChuck Steak $$10102929per lbper lb  per lbper lb  

Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef
Chilled Chilled 
Pot RoastPot Roast $$773939per lbper lb  

Chairman’s ReserveChairman’s Reserve
SeasonedSeasoned
St.Louis RibsSt.Louis Ribs $$559999per lbper lb  

Chairman’s ReserveChairman’s Reserve
Chilled BonelessChilled Boneless
Pork ButtPork Butt

Bar SBar S
BaconBacon
Asst. 12 ozAsst. 12 oz

449999

HormelHormel
SpamSpam
Asst. 12 ozAsst. 12 oz

Hawaiian BrandHawaiian Brand
Portuguese SausagePortuguese Sausage
Asst. 5 ozAsst. 5 oz

Redondo’sRedondo’s
Winners orWinners or
FranksFranks
Asst. 16 ozAsst. 16 oz

3369692/$52/$55050 115959

Del MonteDel Monte
KetchupKetchup
24 oz24 oz

115959

Sweet Baby Ray’sSweet Baby Ray’s
BBQ SauceBBQ Sauce
Asst. 18 ozAsst. 18 oz

226969

CoralCoral
Can TunaCan Tuna
Asst. 5 ozAsst. 5 oz

99¢99¢

WessonWesson
VegetableVegetable
OilOil
40 oz40 oz

336969

Betty CrockerBetty Crocker
Cake MixCake Mix
Asst. Asst. 
13-16.25 oz13-16.25 oz

118989

Gold MedalGold Medal
FlourFlour
5 lb bag5 lb bag

228989

General MillsGeneral Mills
CerealsCereals
Asst. 10.4-12 ozAsst. 10.4-12 oz

332929

Sara LeeSara Lee
ArtesanoArtesano
BreadsBreads
Asst. 20 ozAsst. 20 oz

558989

SinaloaSinaloa
Corn TortillaCorn Tortilla
Asst. 24 ct.Asst. 24 ct.

447979

666969

Meadow GoldMeadow Gold
Fruit NectarsFruit Nectars
Asst. 1 gallonAsst. 1 gallon

REWARDS
DEAL

100 100 
pointspoints

*Account Required**Account Required*  

884949
Country CrockCountry Crock
MargarineMargarine
45 oz45 oz

REWARDS
DEAL

100 100 
pointspoints *Account Required**Account Required*  

339999
King’s HawaiianKing’s Hawaiian
Sweet RollsSweet Rolls
16 ct.16 ct.

REWARDS
DEAL

100 100 
pointspoints

Hawaiian PunchHawaiian Punch
Fruit PunchFruit Punch
128 oz128 oz

*Account Required**Account Required*  

227979

REWARDS
DEAL

100 100 
pointspoints

*Account Required**Account Required*  
Best YetBest Yet
Paper PlatesPaper Plates
45 ct.45 ct. 226969



BEEF| PORK| POULTRY SPECIALSBEEF| PORK| POULTRY SPECIALSFRESH PRODUCEFRESH PRODUCE

Subject to product availability. we reserve the right to correct any pricing/pictorial errors.Subject to product availability. we reserve the right to correct any pricing/pictorial errors.

BEER | SPIRITS BEER | SPIRITS DELI COLD CUTSDELI COLD CUTS

FROZEN | CHILL | DAIRYFROZEN | CHILL | DAIRY

GROCERY & HOUSEHOLD SAVINGSGROCERY & HOUSEHOLD SAVINGS

775959
per lbper lb

Chairman’s ReserveChairman’s Reserve
Chilled Sirloin TipChilled Sirloin Tip
SteakSteak

886969
per lbper lb

339999
per lbper lb 339999

per lbper lb

Frozen DuckFrozen Duck

774949

May’s May’s 
Kalua PorkKalua Pork
12 oz12 oz

Cello Hass Cello Hass 
AvocadosAvocados
4pk4pk

339999

Previously Frozen Previously Frozen 
Short RibsShort Ribs

18186969

Cello Round Cello Round 
OnionsOnions
3 lb bag3 lb bag

221919

Frozen Snow Frozen Snow 
Crab LegsCrab Legs
per lbper lb

16169999
per lbper lb

Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef
Chilled BonelessChilled Boneless
Ribeye SteakRibeye Steak

Chairman’s ReserveChairman’s Reserve
Chilled Family PackChilled Family Pack
Pork ChopPork Chop

Frozen SwaiFrozen Swai
FilletsFillets

2 lb2 lb

11119999

SEAFOODSEAFOOD

Loose Roma Loose Roma 
TomatoesTomatoes
per lbper lb

119999

552929

BonduelleBonduelle
SaladsSalads
Select VarietySelect Variety
5-9 oz5-9 oz

Taro BrandTaro Brand
Chop Suey MixChop Suey Mix
9 oz9 oz

117979113939

Dole or ChiquitaDole or Chiquita
BananasBananas
per lbper lb

Heineken or Heineken or 
CoronaCorona
18pk Beer18pk Beer
(cans/bottles)(cans/bottles)

24249999

Michelob UltraMichelob Ultra
12pk Beer12pk Beer
Asst.Asst.

16164949

14149999

Budweiser orBudweiser or
Bud LightBud Light
12pk Beer12pk Beer

Coors or Miller  LiteCoors or Miller  Lite
30pk Beer30pk Beer

28284949

17179999

White ClawWhite Claw
12pk Beer12pk Beer
Asst.Asst.

Stella ArtoisStella Artois
12pk Beer12pk Beer
Asst.Asst.

18189999

18184949

Kona BrewingKona Brewing
12pk Beer12pk Beer
Asst.Asst.

CirocCiroc
VodkaVodka
Asst. 750mlAsst. 750ml

25259999

24244949

Crown RoyalCrown Royal
WhiskeyWhiskey
Selected 750mlSelected 750ml

559999

Oscar MayerOscar Mayer
Chopped HamChopped Ham
or Turkeyor Turkey
16 oz16 oz

332929

Bar SBar S
BolognaBologna
Asst. 16 ozAsst. 16 oz

226969

BanquetBanquet
Salisbury SteakSalisbury Steak
27 oz27 oz

447979

Meadow GoldMeadow Gold
Ice Cream CupsIce Cream Cups
Asst. 12pkAsst. 12pk

Totino’sTotino’s
Party PizzaParty Pizza
Asst. 9-10.9 ozAsst. 9-10.9 oz

882929

4/$54/$5

FatBoyFatBoy
SandwichesSandwiches
Asst. 4-6pkAsst. 4-6pk

Kraft Kraft 
American CheeseAmerican Cheese
SingleSingle
12 oz12 oz

332929

2/$52/$5

339999

Oscar MayerOscar Mayer
LunchablesLunchables
Asst. 8-10.7 ozAsst. 8-10.7 oz

Hillshire FarmsHillshire Farms
Lil SmokiesLil Smokies
Asst. 13-14 ozAsst. 13-14 oz

332929

Kool-AidKool-Aid
RTE DessertRTE Dessert
42 oz42 oz

Meadow GoldMeadow Gold
MilkMilk
Asst. 1 gallonAsst. 1 gallon

779999

Meadow GoldMeadow Gold
Sour CreamSour Cream
16 oz16 oz

332929

225959

Go-GurtGo-Gurt
YogurtsYogurts
Asst. 8pkAsst. 8pk

QuakerQuaker
Protein OatmealProtein Oatmeal
16 oz16 oz

442929

Betty CrockerBetty Crocker
Cookie MixCookie Mix
Select VarietySelect Variety
17.50 oz17.50 oz

229999

Sue BeeSue Bee
HoneyHoney
Asst. 12 ozAsst. 12 oz

443939

Hunt’sHunt’s
Snack PackSnack Pack
Asst. 4pkAsst. 4pk

119999

That’s SmartThat’s Smart
Frosted FlakeFrosted Flake
28 oz28 oz

559999

PopTartsPopTarts
Asst. 13.5 ozAsst. 13.5 oz

443939

PopTartsPopTarts..Asst. 20.3zAsst. 20.3z

557979

JFCJFC
FurikakeFurikake
Asst. 1.7 ozAsst. 1.7 oz

229999

ShirakikuShirakiku
Cooked RiceCooked Rice
7.05 oz7.05 oz

117979

ShirakikuShirakiku
Season NoriSeason Nori
..3pk..................3pk.................. 441919

KikkomanKikkoman
Takumi SauceTakumi Sauce
..Asst. 20.5 oz...........Asst. 20.5 oz...........115959

BarillaBarilla
PastaPasta
Asst. 16 ozAsst. 16 oz

116969

RaguRagu
Pasta SaucePasta Sauce
..Asst. 16-24 oz...........Asst. 16-24 oz...........

Diamond BakeryDiamond Bakery
Soda CrackersSoda Crackers
Asst. 30 ozAsst. 30 oz

994949

Shake ‘N BakeShake ‘N Bake
Coating MixCoating Mix
Asst. 4-5 ozAsst. 4-5 oz

337979
229999

StaggStagg
Can ChiliCan Chili
Asst. 15 ozAsst. 15 oz

335959

KraftKraft
DressingDressing
Asst. 16 ozAsst. 16 oz

336969

Bush’sBush’s
Baked BeansBaked Beans
Asst. 28 ozAsst. 28 oz

228989333939

Hawaiian BrandHawaiian Brand
BBQ or TeriBBQ or Teri
SauceSauce
12 oz12 oz

LiptonLipton
Onion Soup Onion Soup 
MixMix
2pk2pk

119999

Campbell’sCampbell’s
Can SoupsCan Soups
Asst. 23 ozAsst. 23 oz

229999
DoritosDoritos
Corn ChipsCorn Chips
Asst. 9-10 ozAsst. 9-10 oz

449999

Best YetBest Yet
HD FoilHD Foil
50 sq ft.50 sq ft.

449999

Body ArmorBody Armor
Sports DrinkSports Drink
Asst. 28 ozAsst. 28 oz

Coca-ColaCoca-Cola
12pk Soda12pk Soda
Asst.Asst.

ReignReign
Energy DrinkEnergy Drink
Asst. 12 ozAsst. 12 oz

2/$52/$5558989

Bounty Bounty EssentialEssential
Paper TowelPaper Towel
4pk4pk

8849492/$52/$5

15159999

Soleil BakerySoleil Bakery
Cream PiesCream Pies
Asst.  38-42 ozAsst.  38-42 oz

Libby’sLibby’s
Corned BeefCorned Beef
HashHash
15 oz15 oz

229999


